2541 1 1930.5 =1

o -t >
Nominal position Nominal position NOTE:
1050.5 =1 -
" Nominal position » 440 1 This component is described by 2 associated drawings :
| ) i | ' Nominal position - 1/2 : SPLACGSHNO219 (main sheet)
. @/ - 2/2 : SPLACSHN0266 (welds)

(1118)

v > ) () - E 9
- - - - - - - — ~ ~ = = = = — = = = = = = = = = = = i = — = = |__I = = — — — — — — — = = = = = = = = = = = . _ _ ' - - -1
i H ” ‘ )
ﬂ ﬂt = e d X = l"’—j —
\ —H |3
19 19 19 @ 20 A\ ‘ |
~
i =
K-K (6824)
— -l
1:1 . 2292 3 -
K o > 2366 3 ol 2106 =3 R'R
, | ' ' |
i \ ’ - 875 3 ol 616 =3 - @ 1:2
. —+-—-—f-+ .
¥G | = ﬁi : ; " X _
T , © @ ® w ® 23
RO = == R L
] — R |
| —- - - | ‘ 1
S i I -~ N
. - | T 23 45)
| | i I \ N @
4 | \ ’
N~ . | 37 = e
— H ' ' L___ i
K . G
[ N B 4o 9 P Bz =
| ] . _____ el o ———
| R [ R | N e e e —————————— ol =}
e ——— =+ \N (10
B-B ’
|
|
1:2 |
- @ ‘ pg |PLAIN WASHER 4X9 UHV FLANGES| _ [St. Steel M-1011S0 7089 47.78.15
E r i — | RONDELLE PLATE 4X9 BRIDES UHV ST0431798 109.1
. . ] ; | i | Silver plate d> va HI?X HD screw grade A Max16| |[st. Steel M-100Bufab : 4017A40401688
1 m 2 F | , t , Vis H grade A M4x16 ST0705823
' . ; | | E ;F , [METAL SEAL UHV FLANGE DN16-16.2]  |Cu OF+Ag 18.60.55
T | | ) mBEs B B s '. ! JOINT METAL BRIDE UHV DN16-16.2 C10700 (H02)|ST0396167 840.8
— /w — ' ‘ . 5 [METAL SEAL UHV FLANGE DN100-101.| _|Cu OF+Ag 18.60.55
/ . ’ ! JOINT METAL BRIDE UHV DN100-101. c10700 (H02)|ST0364010 860.4
—= | I ' ] Temperature sensor volume 6 Cernox cal.
e ' ) A O | O N I | ! Encombrement sonde temperature ST0548516
e ! ) I ) “ . Helium gauge assy 05 SPLACSHNO261
¢ 2 ! ' ' Ens Jauge He ST0706117
i | / I I' ; Separater level gauge assy o4 SPLACSHNO257
) | _ _ - - - - I Jauge de niveau Separateur équipé 8T0745723
! . . N H ‘ s 1 Little spacer assy »3 SPLACSHN0458
-~ . . ' Petit espaceur équipé ST0794672
: '!1_—5_ 1 H | 1 Slippery spacer XB - SPLACSHNO191
4% N ! I , Espaceur XB Glissant ST0705560
e ) l' _ l l i l \\ l _ll 1 : 1 E] ] Fixed spacer XB 1 SPLACSHNO188
! ' E — Espaceur XB Fixe ST0705545
< . ) \@ ] Phase separator spacer assy 20 SPLACSHNO184
- . 3 . Espaceur sep phase équipé 8T0705537
8 L —- -—- 2\ -—- -— ) 4 Spacer X assy 19 SPLACSHNO182
\ ' E y e Espaceur X équipé ST0705517
¢ ' ‘ F F / ’ Line G3 support assembly SPLACSHNO197
i E - ’ ! Support ligne C3 assemblé 18 ST0712467
' 1 - 2 , [Hose DN10 L432 i7 SPLACSHN0460
v ] R u Flexible DN10 L432 ST0794695
1 D , |Ebow ¢c3 cav4 16 |EN 14435 |SPLAGSHNO178
i’ \ Coude C3 Cav4 (St. Steel 316L) ST0714048
! ;|68 Tube cava 1 |EN 14435 |SPLAGSHNO174
K ) C3 Tube Cav4 (St. Steel 316L)|ST0705730
j \ , |Hose ©3 14 |EN 1-4435 [SPLACSHNO179
) \ P Flexible C3 (St. Steel 316L)| ST0713959
' ' " Elbow C3 Cavi EN 1.4435 |SPLACSHNO175
N \ L ! [Goude ¢3 cavi 18 (St. Steel 316L)| ST0705721
& \ N
>// Mass : 87 kg C3 Tube Cavi EN 1.4435 [SPLACSHNO171
1 I 1 P ! [c3 Tube cavi 12 [ st. Stesl 316L)| ST0705719
. I N 7 \ Hose DN10 L430 SPLACSHN0459
' /’/ ) PRESSURIZED EQUIPMENT ! [FLexible DNT0 L430 1 ST0794690
_ P ) ’ REFERENCE DOCUMENT: EDMS 1581948 , |Tube @10.3x1.6 1o |EN 1.4435 |SPLAGSHNO269
@ 2o < < N—— Tube 810.3x1.6 (St. Steel 316L)| STO755714
° = =1 <> silver plated> g |SCREW CHC MSx25mm a5 |2 47.62.71 Alimentation tube C1 Cava SPLACSHNO165
E% ;'J,,% - VIS CHC MSx25mm INOX 210.7 1 Tube alimentation G1 Cav4 2 ST0705709
'C'E "i ' 3 WASHER IS0 7089 - M5 44 ST. STEEL A4 47.78.15 Alimentation tube C1 Gav3 SPLACSHNO164
Eg j':,;g" __:' RONDELLE ISO 7089 - MS AC. INOX A4 005.1 ! [Tube alimentation c1 cava| ° ST0705704
g; 5 &1 2 thermofoils glued/bolted on this face -M e Ty 43 e , |ALinentation tupe c1 cavz| SPLACSHNO163
e %"E . n ~ | . STUD FOR UHV FLANGE M8X30-BM8 St. Steel Ad4-100 47.33.51 Tube alimentation 01 Cav2 STO700599
% =8 - 1 S % Silver plated> 16 [ o POUR BRIDE RV Wexao-ausl 42 . 70412075 31; 8' 1 Alimentation tube C1 cavi 6 SPLACSHNO162
a g« c : Tube alimentation C1 cavi ST0705691
g |MEXAGON NUT M8 FOR UHV FLANGE| |St. Steel M-104ISO 4032 47.43.78 o5 DNB N 1 4435 |SPLAGSHNO170
@} 1 . 2 H ECROU HEXAGONAL M8 PR BRIDE UHV ST0369101 108.4 % Flexible DN8 5 (5t. Steel 316L)| ST0705696
2 D g6 |PLAIN WASHER 8X16 UHV FLANGES| = |St. Steel M-1041SO 7089 47.78.15 Distributer EN 1.4429 |SPLAGSHNOZ70
= —43 R v U @ RONDELLE PLATE 8X16 BRIDES UHV ST0369105 116.5 ! [Distributeur 4 (5. Steel 316LN)|ST0755662
W | & \ - siiver plated)|m o e e e [ Rl ———
< | METAL SEAL UHV FLANGE DN150-152.5 Cu OF+Ag 18.60.55 Jonction Disque de rupture STO70S779
g | ' - ’/' ! JOINT METAL BRIDE UHV DN150-152.5 38 610700 (H02)|ST0366365 seé 9. 1 Jonetion Tube X 2 SPLACSHNOT92
=% E@E’E ﬁ . . Jonction Tube X ST0705674
: ez {F-— - o 5 \l-,u;); :Dei(;F;I;W /:iRIJI\DE A M5X25| _|st. Steel A4150 4017TM5x25-A4 " [Line X assy 1 SPLAGSHNO160
3 s T : 5X25 Bossard : 1238736 Ligne X équipée $T0705508
c £ [E2 @ 7 . 4 [HEX SKT HD CAP SCREW MaX12| _|St. Steel A4 IS0 4762 M4x12-Ad 47.62.71 [T ————— N E—— OBSERVATIONS p——
sug |-% VIS CHC_M4X12 155.7
233 195 . B} = ENS/ASS S.ENS/S.ASS
532 [z @ Ay , |SCHNORR WASHER - 8-4.2-0.4| _|Bronze C52100 47.78.08
M E ! SCHNORR RONDELLE - 8-4.2-0.4 (0s025) $T0580534 607.4 1S0 2768-cL W IS0 13715
-28828 . >\:> D~ silver plate d> o |HEX NUT STYLE1 GRADE A Ma| _ [tainles Steel MTSO 4032 Ma4-Ad 47.43.77 1 7 _
R sE I ! ECROU H STYLE1 GRADE A M4 Acier Inox A4 040.1 Superconducting Cavity, High beta Niobium DES/DRA. | J.DEQUAIRE | 2017-07-27
gjg %E - 5 HEX HD SCREW GRADE A M5X12 33 St. Steel A4 IS0 4017 M5x12-A4 47.62.82 SCALE ﬁsilETfSOELDLED BLH[I]ZEQXD igi;ﬁgéisg
5 : |2 e VIS H GRADE A M5X12 205.5 UPPER CRYO ASSEMBLY oPROMED — -
g £z silver plate d> 5 [HEX NUT STYLE1 GRADE A M5| _ |Stainles Steel M1SO 4032 M5-A4 47.43.77 138 [0 Docunent Namber  ST0705772_ 02
il ECROU H STYLE1 GRADE A M5|  |Acier Inox A4 050.9 ENSEMBLE CRYO SUPERIEUR REPLACES
el CE Stopping washer M5 EN 1.4435 |SPLACSHN0203 RELEASED BY FOR OAC SIZE [ IND.
@" Z5 ? |Rondelle frein s 37 st. steel 3160 sT0705663 PROJECT ENGINEER| EXECUTION | - SPLACSHNO219 (0
23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4A 3 2 1




